2022 A&HYTRFTR

BEXCHERI—X

Rank Bib & i

1 £84 MHERITE

2 £80 AETFE

3 885 IR TFE

4 F86 THBRAFE
5 878 EEHE

6 F64 MRNEE

7 £71 LAEBF

8 £73 HeEFE

9 £82 FIIIFE
10 £81 #ENE
11 £72 ZRUVE
12 £70 BWEE
13 £74 XKBZEC
14 £77 WWADHmMm
15 £79 thERS
16 F69 mEAKRE
17 883 #FERITZ
18 £60 =BHhF
19 £68 KTk
20 £75 BARER
21 F£65 HERFZE
22 £54  IMIBE
23 £44 F@E

24 £67 EBLENL
25 F46 Mt FEHE
26 £48 K2

27 £56 WERES
28 £76 BEBEEZEER
29 861 \EBEESL<H
30 £59 AT BTk
31 £63 EHEH
32 £66 AHTHE
33 8|51 k@ #=E
34 £58 HARAEE
35 £62 mMMWLWS55
36 £52 BB

37 £57  Lim.Gaeul

UYL b

BIR—WETF 5K TU—
2022/12/11

Fr B

BfgAKXE
BfEXE
REAHAHERF—H 5T
“BAStA—1\IL
ATEFREHRSC
BEBRAE ER
BfgAKXE
BfEXE
EEX7N-pN=2
ABARAKEKXRE
EEX7N-pN=2
=
EEX7N-pN=2
BT RF—o 35T
BfgAKXZE
BEBRA T ER
T+—HRVRATFLX REx—H
¥ :pN=a

EBKE
ABARAKEKXRE
EBKE

=

TEEHER
EivN=2
TEHER

T

hRRE
ABARAKEKXRE
EivN=z
ABARAKEKXRE
EEX7N-pN=2
ABARAKEKXRE
MOPS

b2
LN

T

KNSU BE#EXZE

FtEEFRE 10:00

Time

13:11.0
13:19.5
13:20.7
13:37.4
13:42.7
13:55.6
13:56.8
14:01.6
14:08.9
14:09.7
14:18.0
14:23.5
14:24.8
14:31.7
14:33.0
14:41.6
14:45.6
14:57.3
15:00.1
15:01.0
15:07.5
15:09.3
15:12.7
15:14.9
15:18.3
15:20.2
15:33.0
15:35.5
15:41.7
15:44.1
15:48.4
16:09.8
16:15.9
16:23.3
16:26.6
16:27.2
16:40.0

Behind

+ 0:00.0
+ 0:08.5
+ 0:09.8
+ 0:26.4
+ 0:31.8
+ 0:44.6
+ 0:45.8
+ 0:50.6
+ 0:58.0
+ 0:58.7
+ 1:07.1
+1:12.5
+ 1:13.8
+ 1:20.7
+ 1:22.0
+ 1:30.6
+ 1:34.6
+ 1:46.3
+ 1:49.1
+ 1:50.0
+ 1:56.5
+ 1:58.3
+ 2:01.7
+ 2:03.9
+ 2:07.3
+ 2:09.2
+2:22.1
+ 2:24.5
+ 2:30.7
+ 2:33.2
+ 2:37.4
+ 2:58.8
+ 3:05.0
+ 3:12.3
+ 3:15.6
+ 3:16.2
+ 3:29.0



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

F£55
842
F£50
£53
£45
241
£49
£47
£43

KHEKEH
R FH R,
MRBKETS
Chae.Gaeun
BIKKE
HEEE
EHS&
RS
TR B

HiEXZE

—BXE

—BXRE

KNSU BE#EXZE
TENER KRR F—1
TEJIER KR X £ —26
TENER KRR F—1
—BXE

FHErz

16:47.7
17:10.2
17:54.3
18:37.8
18:57.8
19:19.7
19:44.7
21:07.7
22:08.6

+ 3:36.7
+ 3:59.2
+ 4:43.4
+ 5:26.8
+ 5:46.8
+ 6:08.7
+ 6:33.7
+ 7:56.7
+ 8:57.7



